Date

02/02/
16
02/04/

16

02/09/
16

02/11/
16

02/13/
16
02/16/
16

02/18/
16

02/23/
16

02/25/
16
03/01/
16
03/03/

16

03/08/
16

03/10/
16

03/12/
16
03/14/
16

03/15/
16

03/16/
16

03/17/
16
03/22/
16
03/24/
16
03/29/
16
04/02/
16

Time

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 AM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

=

Games for Riverview Shark Baseball
Last Updated on March 13, 2024

Away Team

sun lake
Riverview Shark Baseball
Riverview Shark Baseball
Riverview Shark Baseball
alonso ravens
durant cougars
Riverview Shark Baseball
Riverview Shark Baseball
bloomingdale bulls
east bay indians
Riverview Shark Baseball
plant city raiders
Riverview Shark Baseball
newsome wolves
Riverview Shark Baseball
brooks debartolo
Riverview Shark Baseball
steinbrenner
Riverview Shark Baseball
newsome wolves
Riverview Shark Baseball

Riverview Shark Baseball

Away
Scor

e

1

3

14

Home Team

Riverview Shark Baseball
hillsborough terriers
wharton wildcats
east bay indians
Riverview Shark Baseball
Riverview Shark Baseball
plant city raiders
Strawberry Crest
Riverview Shark Baseball
Riverview Shark Baseball
durant cougars
Riverview Shark Baseball
plant panthers
Riverview Shark Baseball
gaither cowboys
Riverview Shark Baseball
Strawberry Crest
Riverview Shark Baseball
tampa bay tech
Riverview Shark Baseball
bloomingdale bulls

gaither cowboys

Hom

Scor

Result

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss



04/05/
16
04/07/

16

04/12/
16

04/14/
16

04/19/
16
04/19/
16

04/21/
16

04/27/
16

05/03/
16

05/10/
16
05/18/
16

11/29/
16

02/14/
17

02/16/
17
02/21/
17

02/23/
17

02/28/
17

03/03/
17

03/07/
17

04/01/
17

7:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

12:00 AM

PDT

6:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

11:00 AM
PDT

brandon eagles
Riverview Shark Baseball
robinson knights

spoto spartans

Riverview Shark Baseball

Riverview Shark Baseball
hillsborough terriers
Riverview Shark Baseball
Riverview Shark Baseball
east bay indians
Riverview Shark Baseball
plant city raiders
Riverview Shark Baseball

armwood hawks

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Riverview Shark Baseball
lennard longhorns
Riverview Shark Baseball
Riverview Shark Baseball
Riverview Shark Baseball
durant cougars
Riverview Shark Baseball
Riverview Shark Baseball
Riverview Shark Baseball
Riverview Shark Baseball
Riverview Shark Baseball
bloomingdale bulls
Riverview Shark Baseball
sun lake
brandon eagles
Riverview Shark Baseball
durant cougars
Riverview Shark Baseball
newsome wolves

Riverview Shark Baseball

2 Loss
6 Win
3 Win
11 Win
0 Tie
1 Loss
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
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