

Games for Riverview Shark Baseball Last Updated on March 13, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
02/02/ 16	3:00 PM PST	sun lake	1	Riverview Shark Baseball	8	Win
02/04/ 16	3:00 PM PST	Riverview Shark Baseball	3	hillsborough terriers	2	Win
02/09/ 16	6:00 PM PST	Riverview Shark Baseball	3	wharton wildcats	4	Loss
02/11/ 16	6:00 PM PST	Riverview Shark Baseball	14	east bay indians	1	Win
02/13/ 16	9:00 AM PST	alonso ravens	6	Riverview Shark Baseball	10	Win
02/16/ 16	6:00 PM PST	durant cougars	0	Riverview Shark Baseball	6	Win
02/18/ 16	6:00 PM PST	Riverview Shark Baseball	1	plant city raiders	6	Loss
02/23/ 16	6:00 PM PST	Riverview Shark Baseball	1	Strawberry Crest	5	Loss
02/25/ 16	6:00 PM PST	bloomingdale bulls	0	Riverview Shark Baseball	2	Win
03/01/ 16	6:00 PM PST	east bay indians	2	Riverview Shark Baseball	9	Win
03/03/ 16	6:00 PM PST	Riverview Shark Baseball	1	durant cougars	2	Loss
03/08/ 16	6:00 PM PST	plant city raiders	3	Riverview Shark Baseball	2	Loss
03/10/	6:00 PM PST	Riverview Shark Baseball	5	plant panthers	4	Win
03/12/	6:00 PM PST	newsome wolves	4	Riverview Shark Baseball	5	Win
03/14/	1:00 PM PDT	Riverview Shark Baseball	2	gaither cowboys	1	Win
03/15/ 16	1:00 PM PDT	brooks debartolo	2	Riverview Shark Baseball	13	Win
03/16/	4:00 PM PDT	Riverview Shark Baseball	3	Strawberry Crest	1	Win
03/17/	7:00 PM PDT	steinbrenner	5	Riverview Shark Baseball	3	Loss
03/22/	7:00 PM PDT	Riverview Shark Baseball	8	tampa bay tech	1	Win
03/24/	7:00 PM PDT	newsome wolves	1	Riverview Shark Baseball	7	Win
03/29/	7:00 PM PDT	Riverview Shark Baseball	2	bloomingdale bulls	0	Win
04/02/ 16	10:00 AM PDT	Riverview Shark Baseball	1	gaither cowboys	4	Loss

04/05/ 16	7:00 PM PDT	brandon eagles	3	Riverview Shark Baseball	2	Loss
04/07/ 16	7:00 PM PDT	Riverview Shark Baseball	9	lennard longhorns	6	Win
04/12/ 16	7:00 PM PDT	robinson knights	0	Riverview Shark Baseball	3	Win
04/14/ 16	7:00 PM PDT	spoto spartans	1	Riverview Shark Baseball	11	Win
04/19/ 16	4:00 PM PDT		0	Riverview Shark Baseball	0	Tie
04/19/ 16	7:00 PM PDT	Riverview Shark Baseball	0	durant cougars	1	Loss
04/21/ 16	7:00 PM PDT		0	Riverview Shark Baseball	0	Tie
04/27/ 16	7:00 PM PDT		0	Riverview Shark Baseball	0	Tie
05/03/ 16	7:00 PM PDT		0	Riverview Shark Baseball	0	Tie
05/10/ 16	7:00 PM PDT		0	Riverview Shark Baseball	0	Tie
05/18/ 16	12:00 AM PDT		0	Riverview Shark Baseball	0	Tie
11/29/ 16	6:00 PM PST	Riverview Shark Baseball	0	bloomingdale bulls	0	Tie
02/14/ 17	4:00 PM PST	hillsborough terriers	0	Riverview Shark Baseball	0	Tie
02/16/ 17	6:30 PM PST	Riverview Shark Baseball	0	sun lake	0	Tie
02/21/ 17	6:00 PM PST	Riverview Shark Baseball	0	brandon eagles	0	Tie
02/23/ 17	6:00 PM PST	east bay indians	0	Riverview Shark Baseball	0	Tie
02/28/ 17	6:00 PM PST	Riverview Shark Baseball	0	durant cougars	0	Tie
03/03/ 17	6:00 PM PST	plant city raiders	0	Riverview Shark Baseball	0	Tie
03/07/ 17	6:00 PM PST	Riverview Shark Baseball	0	newsome wolves	0	Tie
04/01/ 17	11:00 AM PDT	armwood hawks	0	Riverview Shark Baseball	0	Tie